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President William McKinley - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-william-mckinley/

Ql. When was William McKinley born?

A. 1843
B. 1850
C. 1837
D. 1829

Q2. Where was William McKinley born?

A. Niles, Ohio

Albany, New York
Meadville, Pennsylvania
Canton, Ohio

O 0w

Q3. How old was William McKinley when he became president?

A. 54
50
58
60
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https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-william-mckinley/

Q4. What years was William McKinley president?

A. 1897 - 1901
1895 - 1899
1901 - 1905
1889 - 1893
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Q5. How did William McKinley die?

A. Gangrene from a gunshot wound
B. Natural causes
C. Heart attack

D. Pneumonia

Q6. Which war did William McKinley serve in?

A. Civil War

B. Spanish-American War
C. World War |

D. Mexican-American War

Q7. What was the name of the tariff act associated with McKinley?

A. McKinley Tariff
B. Dingley Tariff
C. Sherman Tariff
D. Wilson Tariff



Q8. Who was McKinley's vice-presidential nominee in 1900?

A. Theodore Roosevelt

B. William Jennings Bryan
C. Samuel Gompers

D. Rutherford B. Hayes

Q9. What was the cause of the Spanish-American War?

A. Sinking of the USS Maine
B. Annexation of Hawaii

C. Boxer Rebellion

D. Gold Standard Act

Q10. Who assassinated William McKinley?

A. Leon F. Czolgosz
B. John Wilkes Booth
C. Charles Guiteau

D. Lee Harvey Oswald



Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: A
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